
                 
   

 

           
 

Date          Estate          Bag         Available    Price      
     

Wednesday 4th September 2024 Vaynor Park 500 3/8 £3,625.00 
Thursday 5th September 2024 Plas Dinam 500 5/8 £3,625.00 
     
Tuesday 10th September 2024 Vaynor Park 600 FULL £4,350.00 
Wednesday 11th September 2024 Plas Dinam 600 FULL £4,350.00 
     
Friday 13th September 2024 Vaynor Park 600 2/8 £4,350.00 
Saturday 14th September 2024 Plas Dinam 600 3/8 £4,350.00 
     
Monday 16th September 2024 Vaynor Park 500 FULL £3,625.00 
Tuesday 17th September 2024 Plas Dinam 500 2/8 £3,625.00 
Wednesday 18th September 2024 Plas Dinam 400 2/8 £2,900.00 
Wednesday 19th September 2024 Vaynor Park 400 2/8 £2,900.00 

Monday 7th October 2024 Maesmawr Hall 500 1/8 £4,125.00 
Tuesday 8th October 2024 Plas Dinam 500 2/8 £4,250.00 
Wednesday 9th October 2024 Brigands 500 4/8 £4,375.00 
     
Monday 14th October 2024 Brigands 500 1/8 £4,250.00 
Tuesday 15th October 2024 Vaynor Park 500 1/8 £4,125.00 
Wednesday 16th October 2024 Plas Dinam 500 7/8 £4,125.00 
     
Monday 28th October 2024 Plas Dinam 500 5/8 £4,250.00 
Tuesday 29th October 2024 Brigands 500 1/8 £4,375.00 
Wednesday 30th October 2024 Maesmawr Hall 500 6/8 £4,125.00 
Thursday 31st October 2024 Bettws 500 FULL £3,875.00 
Friday 1st November 2024 Plas Dinam 500 FULL £4,250.00 
     
Monday 4th November 2024 Plas Dinam 500 7/8 £4,250.00 
Monday 4th November 2024 Bettws 500 1/8 £3,875.00 
     
Tuesday 5th November 2024 Maesmawr Hall 500 6/8 £4,125.00 
Tuesday 5th November 2024 Vaynor Park 500 1/8 £4,250.00 
Wednesday 6th November 2024 Brigands 600 3/8 £5,250.00 
Wednesday 6th November 2024 Maesmawr Hall 500 1/8 £4,125.00 
Thursday 7th November 2024 Kempton 500 1/8 £3,875.00 
Friday 8th November 2024 Brigands 500 1/8 £4,375.00 
Saturday 9th November 2024 Vaynor Park 500 1/8 £4,250.00 
     
Monday 11th November 2024 Bettws 400 FULL £3,100.00 
Tuesday 12th November 2024 Kempton 400 FULL £3,100.00 
Wednesday 13th November 2024 Maesmawr Hall 500 FULL £4,125.00 
Wednesday 13th November 2024 Plas Dinam 400 2/8 £3,400.00 
Thursday 14th November 2024 Vaynor Park 400 1/8 £3,400.00 
Friday 15th November 2024 Brigands 400 1/8 £3,500.00 
Saturday 16th November 2024 Brigands 400 2/8 £3,500.00 
     
Monday 18th November 2024 Maesmawr Hall 400 2/8 £3,100.00 
Tuesday 19th November 2024 Bettws 400 FULL £3,300.00 
Wednesday 20th November 2024 Plas Dinam 500 FULL £4,250.00 
Thursday 21st November 2024 Brigands 500 FULL £4,375.00 
     
     



 

 
 

Tuesday 3rd December 2024 Kempton 400 7/8 £3,100.00 
Wednesday 4th December 2024 Bettws 400 7/8 £3,100.00 
Thursday 5th December 2024 Brigands 500 3/8 £4,375.00 
Friday 6th December 2024 Maesmawr Hall 400 2/8 £3,300.00 
     
Monday 9th December 2024 Bettws 400 2/8 £3,300.00 
Tuesday 10th December 2024 Maesmawr Hall 400 1/8 £3,100.00 
Wednesday 11th December 2024 Vaynor Park 500 4/8 £4,250.00 
Thursday 12th December 2024 Plas Dinam 500 6/8 £4,375.00 
     
Saturday 14th December 2024 Bettws 250 5/8 £1,937.50 
     
     
     
Wednesday 18th December 2024 Kempton 300 FULL £2,325.00 
     
Wednesday 18th December 2024 Maesmawr Hall 300 3/8 £2,475.00 
     
     
Thursday 19th December 2024 Vaynor Park 400 FULL £3,400.00 
Friday 20th December 2024 Plas Dinam 400 FULL £3,400.00 
Saturday 21st December 2024 Brigands 400 2/8 £3,500.00 
     
Friday 27th December 2024 Vaynor Park 400 4/8 £3,400.00 
Saturday 28th December 2024 Brigands 400 4/8 £3,500.00 
Saturday 28th December 2024 Kempton 300 6/8 £2,325.00 
     
Friday 3rd January 2025 Brigands 400 3/8 £3,500.00 
     
Monday 6th January 2025 Bettws 300 FULL £2,325.00 
Tuesday 7th January 2025 Kempton 300 FULL £2,325.00 
Wednesday 8th January 2025 Maesmawr Hall 300 2/8 £2,475.00 
Thursday 9th January 2025 Plas Dinam 400 2/8 £3,400.00 
Friday 10th January 2025 Vaynor Park 400 FULL £3,400.00 
     
Tuesday 14th January 2025 Plas Dinam 300 FULL £2,550.00 
Wednesday 15th January 2025 Kempton 250 5/8 £1,937.50 
Thursday 16th January 2025 Maesmawr Hall 300 2/8 £2,475.00 
Friday 17th January 2025 Vaynor Park 400 FULL £3,400.00 
Saturday 18th January 2025 Brigands 400 FULL £3,500.00 
     
Monday 20th January 2025 Kempton  200 1/8 £1,550.00 
Tuesday 21st January 2025 Bettws 200 2/8 £1,550.00 
Wednesday 22nd January 2025 Maesmawr Hall 250 FULL £2,062.50 
     

Bettws Hall Sporting Club is managed by G & A Leisure Ltd. for our members. 
It is a requirement to have a loader on all of our days. 

If you have any queries, please contact Marc in the sporting office - +44 (0) 7818 555 606 
         

 

To Book 
 

Please contact Marc Brown on marc@bettwshallsporting.com or  
(M) +44 (0) 7818 555 606      (T) +44 (0) 1686 6506 28 

 
Sporting Club 

 
As a sporting club, there is no VAT to pay on our shooting. Price shown includes full 

hospitality throughout the day for guns and a non-shooting guest.  

A day for guns looking to share a peg. Price is for the two guns taking one peg.  

Young Shots Day. A splendid, relaxed day at Bettws for young guns looking to taste driven 
shooting at Bettws Hall. Instructors, guns and cartridges can be provided.  

mailto:marc@bettwshallsporting.com

